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per dwelling unit.

Tarriff before 31/03/2021 Revised Tariff from 01/04/2021 to 31/03/2022
-Category and B Category and .
consumption level per Fixed| Variable consumption |Fixed Variable
|__month : per month charge |charge
| DOMESTIC o
DOMESTIC ! Rs. 4.20 per 1000
. '[.Jp to 5000 INil litres with minimum
| —_ litres ' Rs 21.00
Rs. 4.00/1000 || 7™ " T T e a1 0 e
. s ) . ' Rs 21.00 plus Rs.
(Upto 5000 litres it llt.rest';g Above 5000 to "y 4.20 per 1000 litres
: - [N RS- : 10,000 litres - in excess of 5000
: ) Rs. 20 plus litres
E{Xbove 5000 to 10609 Nil 4.00/1000 litres in Rs 42.00 plus Rs,
Hitres excess of 5000 Above 10,000 | 5.25 per 1000 litres
; - res to 15,000 litres " in excess of 10,000
: Rs. 40 plUS litres
.Above 10000 to 15000 Nil Rs.5.00/1000 litres IRs. 6.30 per every“m
litres in excess of 10000 || |Above 15,000 |\ . 1000 litres for the
e 1 litres to 20,000 litres ‘entire consumption
iRs. 6.00 per every L i( 010 20,000 lires)
Above 15000 to 20000 INil }100.0 litres for tl?e 5 : ERS- 7.35 per every
litres entire consumption Above 20,000 'Nil 11000 litres for the
| (0 to 20000 litres) to 25,000 litres entire consumption
1 Rs. 7.00 per every ( 0 to 25,000 litres)
Above 20000 to 25000 Nip 1000 litres for the . Rs. 9.45 per every
litres entire consumption Above 25,000 | . 1000 litres for the
1 (0 to 25000 litres) to 30,000 litres entire consumption
Rs. 9.00 per every {( 0 to 30,000 litres)
litres entire consumption Above 30,000 | . 11000 litres for the
: | (0 t0 30000 litres) to 40,000 litres | entire consumption
j Rs. 12.00 per i{( 0 to 40,000 litres)
| ‘ ] i g
| Above 30000 to 40000 |, [EVery 1000 hitres Rs. 14.70 per every
litres Nil  for the entire Above 40,000 |\, 11000 litres for the
lconsumption (Gto to 50,000 litres ! ientire consumption
] 40000 litres) ' - I 0 to 50,000 litres)
Rs. 14.00 per i Rs. 735.00 plus Rs.
Above 40000 to 50000 | . §ver§ IOOQ litres _/.%bove 50,000 'Nil 54.2.00. per every1000
litres INil  |for the engre o litres ? litres in excess of
X . consumption to : 50,000 litres
1 500001itres) e : |
Rs. 700.00 plus (a) No water charges will be collected from
Rs.40.00 per every BPL families consuming up to 15,000 litres per
labove 50000 litres Nil {1000 litres in month
| lexcess of 50,000 (b)For flats fixed charges will be @ Rs. 53.00/-
itres




No water charges will be collected from BPL
families who consume up to15,000 litres per
month. :
For flats fixed charges will be @ Rs.50/- per
dwelling unit

NON DOMESTIC

Faor |

consumption '
inamonth |

NON DOMESTIC
For consumption in a month

Rs. 15.75 per 1000

Up to 15,000 ] litres with minimum

Upto 15000 Rs. 15/KL with Min

litres PR_s.lSO/- R

15000 to Rs.225 Plus Rs.21.00 per

30000 ‘every 1000 litres in

litres ‘excess of 15,000 litres

30000 to Rs.50/ Rs.540 plus Rs.28.00 per

50000 - ievery 1000 litres in

litres -excess of 30,000 litres

above 50000 Rs. 1100 plus R§.40.QO

litres per every 1000 litres in
___sexcess of 50,000 litres

INDUSTRIAL

For o

consumption | _{Rs. 40/KL with min

inamonth |0 [Re.250/-

: |
fitres g Rs.158.00 _

! ©

1 Rs 236.25 plus Rs
Above
15,000t s n oxcess of
30,000 litres |Rs 53.00 15,000 li_t_r_es___'

Rs 567.00 plus Rs

Above
30000 lves i excess of
50,000 titres - 30,000 litres ]

! Rs 1155.00 plus Rs. .
Above l 42.00 per every 1000
50,000 litres ! litres in excess of

| 50,000 litres
INDUSTRIAL o
For Rs Rs 42.00 per 1000
consumption 156 00 litres with minimum
in a month ' Rs 263.00

Sewerage Charges will be applicable @ 10% of
water charges payable by those consumers who
have availed sewerage connections.

Sewerage charges will be applicable @ 10.05%
of water charges payable by those consumers
who have availed domestic/ non- domestic/
casual or industrial rates of Sewer
connections

The rate per tap per year for Rural and Urban
Public Hydrants will be as follows:

¢ Municipal Taps Rs. 7,884/- per year

e Panchayat Taps Rs. 5,250/~ per year

The rate of per tap per year for Rural and Urban
Public Hydrants

The bulk water SUpI}T}? (Excluding Tanker Lorry)
to Local Self Govt bodies /communities will be
charged @Rs.6/K.L. For Tanker Lorry supply

tthe rate is Rs.60.’KL_.__

Municipal Taps |Rs 8278.00 per yea: o
Panchayath Taps |Rs 5513.00 per year

Bulk Supply

The bulk water

supply

(Excluding Rs 6.30 per 1000 litres

Tanker Lorry) to
Local Self Govt.

Rs 63.00 per 1000 litres at

filling  points plus
(through KWA  owned
Tanker Lorry vehicles Conveyance charge
Supply Rs. 40/~ per KM and
Administrative charge

IRs. 315/- upto 6000 litres
iRs. 525/- above 6000 litres )
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